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Broker Price Opinion Exterior Inspection
Interior Inspection

Property Address: 1622 N Shaffer St Vendor ID: 4738810
City, State, Zip: Orange, CA 92867 Deal Name:
Loan Number: 1622 N SHAFFER St Inspection Date: 2/21/2019

2nd Loan / Client #: Subject APN: 37508207

Property Occupancy Status Owner Does the Property Appear Secure? Yes Est. Monthly Rent $3,500

Currently Listed
No

Currently List Broker List Broker Contact # Initial List Price Initial List Date Current List Price DOM / CDOM
/

Is the Subject Listing Currently Pending? Date of Contract CDOM to Contract

Sold in the last
12 Months?

No

Sale Price:
Sale Date:

Subject Property Comments / External Influences
Conforming neighborhood with homes of similar style and age. Neighborhood appears maintained and near school, parks, and rec

Subject Sold Comp 1 Sold Comp 2 Sold Comp 3 List Comp 1 List Comp 2 List Comp 3

Address 1622 N Shaffer St
Orange, CA 92867

1425 N Harwood St
Orange, CA 92867

1439 N Blake St
Orange, CA 92867

648 E Chestnut Ave
Orange, CA 92867

1997 N Greengrove
St
Orange, CA 92865

1684 N Maplewood
St
Orange, CA 92867

1904 N Winlock St
Orange, CA 92865

Proximity 0.31 Miles 0.24 Miles 0.14 Miles 0.72 Miles 0.37 Miles 0.36 Miles
Sale/List Price $800,000 $800,000 $735,000 $850,000 $739,000 $839,900
Sale Date 11/2/2018 11/15/2018 2/4/2019 active active active
Price Per Sq.ft. $376.73 $353.20 $309.00 $384.82 $350.80 $380.93 $387.23
Initial List Price $800,000 $800,000 $735,000 $850,000 $739,000 $839,900
Initial List Date 10/3/2018 10/11/2018 12/10/2018 11/26/2018 1/30/2019 12/21/2018
Current/Final List $800,000 $800,000 $735,000 $850,000 $739,000 $839,900
DOM/CDOM / 30 / 30 35 / 35 56 / 56 44 / 44 22 / 22 62 / 62
Sales Type Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market
Finance Incentives 0 0 0 0 0 0
Living Area 2097 2265 2589 1910 2423 1940 2169
#Rooms/Bed/Bath 1 7 / 3 / 2 7 / 4 / 2.5 9 / 5 / 3.5 7 / 3 / 2 8 / 4 / 3 7 / 4 / 2 7 / 3 / 3
Year Built 1964 1964 1964 1970 1964 1962 1964
Bsmnt SF/% Finished / / / / / / /
Lot Size 0.19ac 0.21ac 0.16ac 0.19ac 0.19ac 0.17ac 0.21ac
Property Type SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach
Style / Quality Single Story / Q4 2-Story Conv / Q4 2-Story Conv / Q4 Single Story / Q4 2-Story Conv / Q4 2-Story Conv / Q4 2-Story Conv / Q4
# of Units 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Condition C4 C3 C3 C3 C3 C3 C3
Pool/Spa None No / No Yes / No Yes / No Yes / No Yes / No Yes / No
View Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential
Porch/Patio/Deck No / Yes / No No / Yes / No No / Yes / No No / Yes / No No / Yes / No No / Yes / No No / Yes / No
Fireplace Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Garage 2 Attached 2 Attached 2 Attached 3 Attached 2 Attached 2 Attached 2 Attached
Other Features None None None None None None None
HOA Fees 0/mo0/mo 0/mo0/mo 0/mo0/mo 0/mo0/mo 0/mo0/mo 0/mo0/mo 0/mo0/mo
Rent Potential $3,500
Annual Gross Income $42,000
Likely Sale Price $850,000 $739,000 $839,900
Gross Rent Multiplier 18.81
School District Orange Unified Orange Unified Orange Unified Orange Unified Orange Unified Orange Unified Orange Unified
Complex Name
Floor Level
Common Amenities
Data Source - ID County Tax - 37508207 MLS - PW18241327 MLS - PW18248186 MLS - LG18288791 MLS - PW18280616 MLS - RS19022614 MLS - PW18296006
Overall Comparison

Market Time 30-90 days As-Is Price Estimate As-Repaired Price Estimate Land Only Price

90-Day Marketing Time $790,000 $790,000 $120,000

Recommended List Price $790,000 $790,000

Recommended Sales Strategy: As - Is Repaired
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Address City BR BA Lot Size Sale/List Date Year Built Sale/List Price Distance
• 1622 N Shaffer St Orange 3 2 0.19ac 1964

1 1425 N Harwood St Orange 4 2.5 0.21ac 11/2/2018 1964 $800,000 0.31 Miles

2 1439 N Blake St Orange 5 3.5 0.16ac 11/15/2018 1964 $800,000 0.24 Miles

3 648 E Chestnut Ave Orange 3 2 0.19ac 2/4/2019 1970 $735,000 0.14 Miles
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